
 
 

     
    

   
 

 
    

    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    

    
    

 
 
 
 
 

                

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING DATES 
SILVERLEAF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

FISCAL YEAR 2025-2026 

Monday, October 6, 2025 
Monday, November 3, 2025 
Monday, December 1, 2025 
Monday, January 5, 2026 
Monday, February 2, 2026 

Monday, March 2, 2026 
Monday, April 6, 2026 
Monday, May 4, 2026 
Monday, June 1, 2026 
Monday, July 6, 2026 

Monday, August 3, 2026 
Monday, September 7, 2026 

All meetings will convene at 3805 Shimmering Oaks Dr, Parrish, FL 34219 at 1:00 p.m. 


